
Jan - Jun 25

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Interest-Money Market 10.74
Membership Dues

Program Service Fees 4,039.56
Membership Dues - Other 43,552.08

Total Membership Dues 47,591.64

Other Types of Income
Miscellaneous Revenue 205.00

Total Other Types of Income 205.00

Total Income 47,807.38

Gross Profit 47,807.38

Expense
Annual Termite Renewal 193.00
Flags 344.00
Garbage Pick-Up 306.52
Gas 49.80
Landscape Chemicals 325.00
Lawn Upkeep - Common Area 2,340.00
Lawn UpKeep - Retention Pond 0.00
Legal Fees 0.00
Monthly Pest Control 210.00
Office Supplies 120.93
Operations

Internet Subscription 200.00
Postage, Mailing Service 146.00
Supplies 0.00
Telephone, Telecommunications 797.26

Total Operations 1,143.26

Power - Club House 1,300.28
Power - Street Lights 6,596.12
Sewer & Water 480.73
State Farm Insurance 2,914.00
Upkeep of Common Area 1,738.84

Total Expense 18,062.48

Net Ordinary Income 29,744.90

Net Income 29,744.90
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